January 2007  PCS811/PCS812
rev 0.1
Notice:  The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
PulseCore Semiconductor Corporation
1715 S. Bascom Ave Suite 200 Campbell, CA 95008  •  Tel: 408-879-9077  •  Fax: 408-879-9018
5-Pin µP   Voltage Supervisor with Manual Reset
FEATURES

                                    5-Pin µP Voltage Supervisor with Manual Reset                                       6 of 8
Notice:  The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part # Threshold Voltage Temperature Range Package Top Marking
 PCS811LIUKF 4.6 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BQ46P
 PCS811MIUKF 4.4 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BQ44P
 PCS811JIUKF 4.0 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BQ40P
 PCS811TIUKF 3.1 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BQ31P
 PCS811SIUKF 2.9 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BQ29P
 PCS811QIUKF 2.7 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BQ27P
 PCS811RIUKF 2.6 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BQ26P
 PCS811PIUKF 2.3 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BQ23P
PCS812 ACTIVE HIGH RESET, LEAD FREE DEVICE
 PCS812LIUKF 4.6 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BR46P
 PCS812MIUKF 4.4 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BR44P
 PCS812JIUKF 4.0 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BR40P
 PCS812TIUKF 3.1 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BR31P
 PCS812SIUKF 2.9 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BR29P
 PCS812QIUKF 2.7 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BR27P
 PCS812RIUKF 2.6 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BR26P
 PCS812PIUKF 2.3 -40°C to +85°C 5-SOT-23 BR23P
Note:
For parts to be packed in tape and reel, add “T” at the end of the part number
PulseCore Semiconductor parts are RoHS Compliant. All parts are lead free by default.
January 2007  PCS811/PCS812
rev 0.1
                                    5-Pin µP Voltage Supervisor with Manual Reset                                       7 of 8
Notice:  The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Package Information: 5L SOT 23 Package